Development Name
34 East
Baker Flats
Boonville Senior Lofts
Chapman Crossing
City View Homes Il
Claire Gardens
Electric Works
Englewood Homes
Espero Indianapolis
Evansville Townhomes lil
Franklin Cove
Isabelle Gardens
Jacobsville Il Apartments
Mullen Flats
North Harbor Homes
Stanley Terrave
The 2525

Development Type
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

Rehab & New Construction

Rehab
New Construction

Rehab
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction
New Construction

Location
Marion
Evansville
Boonville
Corydon
Muncie
LaGrange
Wayne
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Evansville
Franklin
Fort Wayne
Evansville
Terre Haute
East Chicago
Plainfield
Warsaw

42
52
45
48
40
35
75
40
40
64
108
66
36
42
42
60
60



